ROLINE Mouse Pad, Cloth, black

Product No.
Manufacturer
Manufacturer No.
EAN (single piece)

18.01.2040 roline
ROLINE Dasianed for Professionals
18.01.2040

7611990188635

* Optimal use on smooth surfaces

* Upper layer: Nylon cloth

* Optimized for optical and laser mouses
* Dimensions: 250x215x5mm

e Colour: Black

Manufacturer
Product group
Product type
Colour

Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Technical specifications
ROLINE
Mouse pads / Wrist rests
Mouse pad
black
5mm
250 mm
215 mm
27.4 g

10 mm

150 mm

170 mm



Package weight (single 0.035 kg
piece)



