## **ROLINE Mouse Pad, Cloth, black**

Product No.

Manufacturer

Manufacturer No.

EAN (single piece)

18.01.2040

**ROLINE** 

18.01.2040

7611990188635





• Optimal use on smooth surfaces

• Upper layer: Nylon cloth

• Optimized for optical and laser mouses

• Dimensions: 250×215×5mm

• Colour: Black

Technical specifications	
Manufacturer	ROLINE
Product group	Mouse pads / Wrist rests
Product type	Mouse pad
Colour	black
Height	5 mm
Width	250 mm
Depth	215 mm
Weight	27.4 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	10 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	150 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	170 mm

Package weight (single 0.035 kg piece)